
W2

W1

U2

V2

U1

V1

L1

PE

L3

L2

N

2L1

2L2

2L3

3L1 3L2 3L3

2QF0

2KM32KM22KM1

2M1

BVR16mm
2

APW-GYⅠ-1-1

N1D2

2KM4

2M2

BVR6mm
2

2FR1

BVR1.0mm2

6L3

2QF1

(3A)

oil pump start/stop water pump start/stop

oil pump motor water pump motor

design

check

date
date

Electric principle drawing of

Intensifier pump design mark ratioweight

total page page 1

APW WATER JET


